



■ International Journal of Engineering and Advanced Technology

Exploring Innovation, ISSN: ISSN: 2249-8958 (Online), Global Directory Partner: 'DOAJ' & 'Open J Gate'

Indexed by DOAJ, Google Scholar, Open J Gate, Yahoo, New Jour, get CITED, Digg, UK Index, i Submit 22, ShivLoke Phase-4, Khajuri Kala, BHEL-Piplani, Bhopal (M.P.)-462021, India Webste: www.ijeat.org Email: response@ijeat.org, jieat@ymail.com

INVOICE LETTER

It is approved that author has been deposited publication fee INR 4000 to the journal IJEAT for paper C1157022313. The respective paper details are given below:

Paper ID:	C1157022313
Paper Title:	3-bit R-2R Digital to Analog Converter with Better INL&DNL
Authors:	Ankit Upadhyay, Rajanikant M. Soni
Page No.:	401-403
Volume/ Issue:	2/3
Date of Publication:	February 28, 2013
Web Link:	http://www.ijeat.org/attachments/File/v2i3/C1157022313.pdf

Editor In Chief

International Journal of Engineering and Advanced Technology[™] (IJEAT)

E-mail: response@ijeat.org, ijeat@ymail.com

Website: www.ijeat.org





International Journal of Engineering and Advanced Technology

Exploring Innovation, ISSN: ISSN: 2249-8958 (Online), Global Directory Partner: 'DOAJ' & 'Open J Gate'
Indexed by DOAJ, Google Scholar, Open J Gate, Yahoo, New Jour, get CITED, Digg, UK Index, i Submit
22, ShivLoke Phase-4, Khajuri Kala, BHEL-Piplani, Bhopal (M.P.)-462021, India
Webste: www.ijeat.org Email: response@ijeat.org, ijeat@ymail.com

Certificate

The board of the IJEAT is hereby awarding this certificate to 'Ankit Upadhyay, Rajanikant M. Soni' in the reorganization for the publication of the paper entitled '3-bit R-2R Digital to Analog Converter with Better INL&DNL' has been Published in IJEAT at Volume-2 Issue-3 on February 28, 2013.



Editor In Chief

International Journal of Engineering and Advanced Technology[™] (IJEAT)

E-mail: response@ijeat.org, ijeat@ymail.com

Website: www.ijeat.org